
 

AIR FORCE SCHOOL BAMRAULI 
PRE - PRIMARY WING CCA PLANNER 2025-26 

 

S.NO   MONTH   ACTIVITY   CRITERIA  CLASSES   TYPE OF  
ACTIVITY  

01  11/04/25(Fri  ) Hygiene Habits & 
Table Manners 

World Health Day  Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

02  22/04/25(Tues  ) Blue Colour Day  World Health Day  Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

03  09/05/25(Fri  ) Pink Colour Day  Mother’s Day  Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

04  
27/06/25(Fri  ) White Colour Day  White Signifies Peace 

and Purity 
 Balvatika to 

UKG 
Classroom 

05  

06  

07  

11/07/25(Fri  )

18/07/25(Fri  )

25/07/25(Fri  )

Hindi Recitation  
Competition 

Mango Party   

Fancy Dress   
Competition 

Patriotism 

National Fruit 

Kargil Vijay Diwas 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

Classroom 

Classroom 

08  

09  

10  

11  

08/08/25(Fri  )

14/08/25 
(Thurs) 

22/08/25(Fri  )

29/08/25(Fri  )

Rakhi Making   
Activity 

Palm Painting (Tri  
Colour) 

Green Colour Day  

Favorite Sport   

Raksha Bandhan 

Independence Day 

Seed Germination 
Activity 

National Sports 
Day 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

Classroom 

Outdoor 

Outdoor 

12  

13  

14  

01/09/25(Mon  )

04/09/25 
(Thurs) 

19/09/25(Fri  )

Non Fire Cooking  

Awareness   

Hindi Slogan   
Recitation 
Competition 

National Nutrition 
Week 

ID - E - MILAD 
Celebration 

Hindi Pakhwada 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

Classroom 

Classroom 

  
 



 

S.NO    MONTH   ACTIVITY   CRITERIA  CLASSES   TYPE OF  
ACTIVITY  

15   17/10/25(Fri  ) Diya Decoration  Diwali Celebration  Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

16   31/10/25(Tues 
 ) 

 Run For Run   
Activity 

Be a Builder  Balvatika to 
UKG 

Outdoor 

17  

18  

19  

20  

 04/11/25(Tues 
 ) 

 07/11/25(Fri  ) 

 14/11/25(Fri  ) 

 28/11/25(Fri  ) 

Orange Colour Day  

English Recitation 
Competition 

Awareness and  
Movie Show  

Hindi Story Telling 
competition 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Celebration 

Community Helpers 

Children’s Day 

Moral Story with 
Title 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

Classroom 

Classroom 

Classroom 

21  

22  

 05/12/25(Fri  ) 

 19/12/25(Fri  ) 

English Calligraphy 
Competition 

 Red Colour   
Day 

Kargil Vijay Diwas 

Raksha Bandhan 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

Classroom 

23  

24  

 23/01/26(Fri  ) 

 30/01/26(Fri  ) 

Yellow Colour Day 

Hindi Calligraphy  
Competition 

Basant Panchmi  Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

Classroom 

25  

26  

 13/02/26(Fri  ) 

 02/02/26(Fri  ) 

English Story Telling 
Competition 

Pack Your Bag Activity  

Moral Story With 
Title 

Be Independent 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

 Balvatika to 
UKG 

Classroom 

Outdoor 


